Name UserlD
1 Tanu 24061435
2 Anjali Thakur 2406676
3 Rimzhim 2406683
4 Nafisha 24061218
5 Atul Kumar 2406935
6 Palak Banyal 2406677
7 Shashi Prabha 24061624
8 Rupali 2406626
9 Nidhi Sharma 2405038
10 Shivani 24061185
11 Samiksha 24061067

12 Vanshika Thakur 2406982
13 Kashish Dhiman 24071747
14 Palak 24061342
15 Anshika 24061630
16 Akshay Kumar 2406573

17 Ruchi Devi 2406834
18 Shivani Thakur 24061493
19 Varsha Rani 24071670
20 Diksha 24061106
21 Tanzin Munkit 2406451
22 Suhani 2406844
23 Rupali 24061148
24 Kritika Chauhan 24061177
25 Priti Sharma 24071740

26 Babita Kumari 2406857
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Deptt. Of Political Science B.A Ist Year Merit list (ist)

Father Name
SUNIL KUMAR Female
TILAK RAJ Female
RAMESH CHANI Female
NAZEER AHMEL Female
BANKU RAM Male

ARUN KUMAR Female
BALRAJ SHARM Female
MADAN LAL Female
KULDEEP KUMA Female
ANIL KUMAR  Female
RAM LOK Female
RAVINDER SING Female
Surender Kumar Female
RAKESH KUMAT Female
PAWAN KUMAR Female
Sanjay Kumar Male

RAKESH KUMA Female
RAKESH KUMAI Female
RIKHI RAM Female
DEEP KUMAR  Female
TENZIN DORJE Female
SATPAL SINGH Female
ANIL KUMAR  Female
MANOHAR LAL Female
PAWAN KUMAR Female
SANJAY KUMARFemale

Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science

OBC
General
General
ST

sC
General
General
General
General
OBC
SC
General
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
General
General
General
sC

N
OBC
SC
General
General
sC

Gender Subject |Subject | Category10+2 % Remarks

96.8

94.80
93.80
90.80
89.60
89.60
88.60
88.00
88.00
86.40
86.40
85.40
84.60
84.40
84.40
84.20
83.80
83.60
83.40
83.20
83.00
82.20
82.20
82.20
82.00
81.80



27 Yuvraj Rana
28 Priynka

29 Laxmi

30 Kashish

31 Poonam Kumari

32 Anushika Devi
33 Priya Kumari
34 Ritika Thakur
35 Tenzin Kesang
36 Kamni

37 Runjhun

38 Shivani

39 Simran

40 Riya Thakur
41 Tanu Bala

42 Priya Thakur
43 Astha Devi

44 Saurbh Sharma

45 Sourab
46 Kirish Sharma
47 Ruchi Devi

48 Kashish Banyal

49 Riya Thakur
50 Sameer Verma
51 Shali

52 Jatin Kumar
53 Gurmeet Singh

54 Rajneesh Kumar

55 Naina Devi
56 Aman Bharti
57 Nitin Dhiman
58 Nitin

59 Shweta

24061090
24061121
2406687
2406432
2406608
2406435
2406651
24071799
24061000
2406627
2406649
24061358
2406997
24061526
24071843
2406402
24061442
2406716
2406704
24061056
24061465
24061257
24061565
24071675
24061179
24061031
24071801
2406964
2406513
2406361
24061195
24061539
2406990

RAKESH KUMAI Male
SUNIL KUMAR Female
RAMESH CHANI Female
PAWAN KUMAR Female
ranjeet mahto Female
MADAN LAL Female
PARDEEP KUMA Female
PRADEEP CHAN Female
Ashok kumar Male
RAKESH Female
VINOD GOSWANM Female
vijay kumar Female
SANJAY KUMAF Female
RAJESH KUMAR Female
SURESH KUMAE Female
BAM DEV SINGF Female
KAMAL KUMAR Female
Ashwani kumar  Male
PARVEEN KUM/{ Male
Suneel kumar Male
RAJ KUMAR Female
MUKESH BANY . Female
Desh Raj Female
Suneel kumar Male
Papinder Kumar ~ Female
Kamleh Kumar  Male
Baljeet Singh Male
Rasila Ram Male
Rakesh Kumar Female
Ravi Kant Bharti Male
Sanjeev Kumar  Male
RAJ KUMAR Male
SANJAY KUMAF Female

Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science

General
SC
General
.18
General
General
General
General
ST
OBC
OBC
General
SC
General
sC
General
General
General
OBC
General
OBC
General
General
General
General
SC

8SC

SC

sC

5C

sSC

SC

SC

81.80
81.00
80.60
80.60
79.00
79.00
79.00
78.60
78.40
77.80
77.60
77.00
76.80
76.80
76.80
76.20
76.20
76.00
75.60
74.40
74.20
74.00
73.80
73.40
7320
73.00
72.60
72.40
71.80
71.20
70.20
70.00
69.40



60 Mohit Kumar 2406585  joginder singh Male
61 Sanchit Kumar 24061256 PAWAN KUMAR Male
62 Nikhil Kumar 24061255 KARAM CHAND Male
63 Kritika 24061563  ARJUN SINGH Female
64 Tenzin Wangyal 24061583  tandup gialchan Male
65 Anima Kumari 2406985 ATWA ORAON Female
66 Tanzin Dolker 24061219  ANGDUI CHHER Female
67 Riya 24061386  Kewal Krishan  Female
68 Amit Kumar 24071718 ASHOK KUMAR Male
69 Ritika 24061200  Ram Singh Female
70 Kritika 24061609  Anil Kumar Female
71 Nikhil Sharma 2405141 Jagdev Sharma  Male
72 Krish Sharma 2405315 Ravi Sharma Female
73 Poomima Sharm: 2406988 SARBJEET kUMAR Female
74 Nancy Chandel 24061315  Pritam Singh Female
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Political Science SC
Political Seience sC
Political Science SC
Political Science SC
Political Science ST
Political Science ST

Political Science ST

Political Science ST
Political Science ST
Political Science ST
Political Science CUL.
Political Science Sports
Political Science Sports
Political Science ~ Sports
Political Science Sports
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69.20
67.00
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