NSCBM Govt. College Hamirpur

Deptt. Of Political Science B.A Ist Year Merit list (ist)

Name	UserID	Father Name	Gender	Subject Subject	Category	10+2 %	Remarks
1 Tanu	24061435	SUNIL KUMAR	Female	Political Science	OBC	96.8	
2 Anjali Thakur	2406676	TILAK RAJ	Female	Political Science	General	94.80	
3 Rimzhim	2406683	RAMESH CHANI	Female	Political Science	General	93.80	
4 Nafisha	24061218	NAZEER AHMEI	Female	Political Science	ST	90.80	
5 Atul Kumar	2406935	BANKU RAM	Male	Political Science	SC	89.60	
6 Palak Banyal	2406677	ARUN KUMAR	Female	Political Science	General	89.60	
7 Shashi Prabha	24061624	BALRAJ SHARM	Female	Political Science	General	88.60	
8 Rupali	2406626	MADAN LAL	Female	Political Science	General	88.00	
9 Nidhi Sharma	2405038	KULDEEP KUMA	Female	Political Science	General	88.00	
10 Shivani	24061185	ANIL KUMAR	Female	Political Science	OBC	86.40	
11 Samiksha	24061067	RAM LOK	Female	Political Science	SC	86.40	
12 Vanshika Thaku	r 2406982	RAVINDER SINC	Female	Political Science	General	85.40	
13 Kashish Dhiman	24071747	Surender Kumar	Female	Political Science	OBC	84.60	
14 Palak	24061342	RAKESH KUMAI	Female	Political Science	General	84.40	
15 Anshika	24061630	PAWAN KUMAR	Female	Political Science	OBC	84.40	
16 Akshay Kumar	2406573	Sanjay Kumar	Male	Political Science	OBC	84.20	
17 Ruchi Devi	2406834	RAKESH KUMA	Female	Political Science	General	83.80	
18 Shivani Thakur	24061493	RAKESH KUMA	Female	Political Science	General	83.60	
19 Varsha Rani	24071670	RIKHI RAM	Female	Political Science	General	83.40	
20 Diksha	24061106	DEEP KUMAR	Female	Political Science	SC	83.20	
21 Tanzin Munkit	2406451	TENZIN DORJE	Female	Political Science	ST	83.00	
22 Suhani	2406844	SATPAL SINGH	Female	Political Science	OBC	82.20	
23 Rupali	24061148	ANIL KUMAR	Female	Political Science	SC	82.20	
24 Kritika Chauhan	24061177	MANOHAR LAL	Female	Political Science	General	82.20	
25 Priti Sharma	24071740	PAWAN KUMAR	Female	Political Science	General	82.00	
26 Babita Kumari	2406857	SANJAY KUMAI	Female	Political Science	SC	81.80	

27 Yuvraj Rana	24061090	RAKESH KUMA	Male	Political Science	General	81.80
28 Priynka	24061121	SUNIL KUMAR	Female	Political Science	SC	81.00
29 Laxmi	2406687	RAMESH CHAN	[Female	Political Science	General	80.60
30 Kashish	2406432	PAWAN KUMAR	Female	Political Science	SC	80.60
31 Poonam Kumari	2406608	ranjeet mahto	Female	Political Science	General	79.00
32 Anushika Devi	2406435	MADAN LAL	Female	Political Science	General	79.00
33 Priya Kumari	2406651	PARDEEP KUMA	Female	Political Science	General	79.00
34 Ritika Thakur	24071799	PRADEEP CHAN	Female	Political Science	General	78.60
35 Tenzin Kesang	24061000	Ashok kumar	Male	Political Science	ST	78.40
36 Kamni	2406627	RAKESH	Female	Political Science	OBC	77.80
37 Runjhun	2406649	VINOD GOSWAN	Female	Political Science	OBC	77.60
38 Shivani	24061358	vijay kumar	Female	Political Science	General	77.00
39 Simran	2406997	SANJAY KUMAI	Female	Political Science	SC	76.80
40 Riya Thakur	24061526	RAJESH KUMAF	R Female	Political Science	General	76.80
41 Tanu Bala	24071843	SURESH KUMAI	Female	Political Science	SC	76.80
42 Priya Thakur	2406402	BAM DEV SINGI	Female	Political Science	General	76.20
43 Astha Devi	24061442	KAMAL KUMAR	Female	Political Science	General	76.20
44 Saurbh Sharma	2406716	Ashwani kumar	Male	Political Science	General	76.00
45 Sourab	2406704	PARVEEN KUM	Male	Political Science	OBC	75.60
46 Krrish Sharma	24061056	Suneel kumar	Male	Political Science	General	74.40
47 Ruchi Devi	24061465	RAJ KUMAR	Female	Political Science	OBC	74.20
48 Kashish Banyal	24061257	MUKESH BANY	Female	Political Science	General	74.00
49 Riya Thakur	24061565	Desh Raj	Female	Political Science	General	73.80
50 Sameer Verma	24071675	Suneel kumar	Male	Political Science	General	73.40
51 Shali	24061179	Papinder Kumar	Female	Political Science	General	73.20
52 Jatin Kumar	24061031	Kamleh Kumar	Male	Political Science	SC	73.00
53 Gurmeet Singh	24071801	Baljeet Singh	Male	Political Science	SC	72.60
54 Rajneesh Kumar	2406964	Rasila Ram	Male	Political Science	SC	72.40
55 Naina Devi	2406513	Rakesh Kumar	Female	Political Science	SC	71.80
56 Aman Bharti	2406361	Ravi Kant Bharti	Male	Political Science	SC	71.20
57 Nitin Dhiman	24061195	Sanjeev Kumar	Male	Political Science	SC	70.20
58 Nitin	24061539	RAJ KUMAR	Male	Political Science	SC	70.00
59 Shweta	2406990	SANJAY KUMAI	Female	Political Science	SC	69.40

0	60 Mohit Kumar	2406585	joginder singh	Male	Political Science	e SC	69.20			
	61 Sanchit Kumar	24061256	PAWAN KUMAR	Male	Political Science	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	67.00			
	62 Nikhil Kumar	24061255	KARAM CHAND	Male	Political Science		66.00			
	63 Kritika	24061563	ARJUN SINGH	Female	Political Science		63.20			
	64 Tenzin Wangyal	24061583	tandup gialchan	Male	Political Science		71.80			
	65 Anima Kumari	2406985	ATWA ORAON	Female	Political Science	1.0010	71.60			
	66 Tanzin Dolker	24061219	ANGDUI CHHER	Female	Political Science		69.80			
	67 Riya	24061386		Female	Political Science		65.60			
	68 Amit Kumar	24071718	ASHOK KUMAR	TOTAL PROPERTY.	Political Science		65.60			
	69 Ritika	24061200		Female	Political Science		60.00			
	70 Kritika	24061609		Female	Political Science		72.20			
	71 Nikhil Sharma	2405141	and the same of th	Male	Political Science		70.80			
	72 Krish Sharma	2405315		Female	Political Science	- A	65.00			
	73 Poornima Sharma	2406988	SARBJEET KUMAR		Political Science	T. T	61.00			
	74 Nancy Chandel	24061315	Pritam Singh	Female	Dolitical Caiona		54.00			
	NOTE: FILL Seats Vacant:	The 8t	udents are	dise	ted to	deposit	their	fee	59	19-07-2024.
	Single Girl Ch	11 d- 01								
	PWD	-04								

Admission Committee:

-02

-08

CUL.

EWS

Deptt. Of Pol.Sc.

Convendr

Admission Committee

PRINCIPAL
NSCIPAL College
HAMPPIP (HP)
NSCBM COVI. College

Hamirpur